
 

 

Contact your nearest Painters Supply & Equipment Co. location today! (800) 589-8100 

SPECIAL PRICING ENDS SEPTEMBER 30, 2019 

QUALITY PRODUCTS THAT YOU CAN TRUST!  
While supplies last and subject to change. ©2019 Painters Supply & Equipment Co. 

 

JULY 2018 SPECIALS 

 

 SEPTEMBER 2019 SPECIALS 

Painters Supply & Equipment is offering B!G September 

specials on select products from 3M, Evercoat Edge, 

Painters Plus and SEM 

B!G SAVINGS 
THIS MONTH  



 

 

QUALITY PRODUCTS THAT YOU CAN TRUST!  
While supplies last and subject to change. ©2019 Painters Supply & Equipment Co. 

 

JULY 2018 SPECIALS 

 

 SEPTEMBER 2019 SPECIALS 

Contact your nearest Painters Supply & Equipment Co. location today! (800) 589-8100 

SPECIAL PRICING ENDS SEPTEMBER 30, 2019 

PART # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SPECIAL PRICE 

7192 Disposable Dual Cartridge Respirator—Medium $19.99 

7193 Disposable Dual Cartridge Respirator—Medium $19.99 

PART # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SPECIAL PRICE 

FIB135 Rage OPTEX Premium Filler—gal. $77.25 

FIB453 Metal Glaze OPTEX Premium Putty—16 oz. $20.75 

FIB454 Metal Glaze OPTEX Premium Putty—30 oz. $43.75 

FIB200501 Edge Light Weight Gold Body Filler—gal. $15.95 

PART # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SPECIAL PRICE 

PSE01BP12 Blue Poly Masking Paper 12” - roll $13.29 

PSE01BP18 Blue Poly Masking Paper 18” - roll $20.39 

PSE01BP36 Blue Poly Masking Paper 36” - roll $43.59 

PSE01GB12 Gator Back Poly Masking Paper 12” - roll $12.69 

PSE01GB18 Gator Back Poly Masking Paper 18” - roll $18.99 

PSE01GB36 Gator Back Poly Masking Paper 36” - roll $37.99 

PSE01GM12 Green Masking Paper 12” - roll $7.59 

PSE01GM18 Green Masking Paper 18” - roll $11.29 

PSE01GM36 Green Masking Paper 36” - roll $22.59 

PSE01WF12 White Fluoro Masking Paper 12” - roll $13.39 

PSE01WF18 White Fluoro Masking Paper 18” - roll $19.89 

PSE01WF36 White Fluoro Masking Paper 36” - roll $39.99 

PART # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SPECIAL PRICE 

SEM39357 Flexible Urethane Foam $42.95 

SEM39377 Seam Sealer $34.95 

SEM39747 Multi-Purpose Panel Adhesive $39.95 

SEM39767 Problem Plastic Repair Material $43.25 

SEM39777 High-Build Self Leveling Seam Sealer $38.50 

SEM39847 Multi-Plastic Repair Material $41.50 

SEM40377 High Bodied Black Seam Sealer $31.75 

SEM40507 Quick Set 50 $42.75 



 

 

QUALITY PRODUCTS THAT YOU CAN TRUST!  
While supplies last and subject to change. ©2019 Painters Supply & Equipment Co. 

 

JULY 2018 SPECIALS 

 

 SEPTEMBER 2019 SPECIALS 

Contact your nearest Painters Supply & Equipment Co. location today! (800) 589-8100 

SPECIAL PRICING ENDS SEPTEMBER 30, 2019 

Disposable Dual Cartridge Respirator 

              7192        7193 

    Medium  Large 

 

List Price                          $37.72                           

SPECIAL PR!CE:           $19.99                 



 

 

QUALITY PRODUCTS THAT YOU CAN TRUST!  
While supplies last and subject to change. ©2019 Painters Supply & Equipment Co. 

 

JULY 2018 SPECIALS 

 

 SEPTEMBER 2019 SPECIALS 

Contact your nearest Painters Supply & Equipment Co. location today! (800) 589-8100 

SPECIAL PRICING ENDS SEPTEMBER 30, 2019 

Metal Glaze OPTEX Premium Putty         

 
                                                SPECIAL 
         List Price            PR!CE:  
  

FIB453 (16oz. Pouch)            $28.20           $20.75 

FIB454 (30oz. Pumptainer)         $59.08           $43.75 

Rage OPTEX Premium Filler 

 
          SPECIAL 
   List Price          PR!CE:   
 

FIB135 (Gallon)           $100.94           $77.25 



 

 

QUALITY PRODUCTS THAT YOU CAN TRUST!  
While supplies last and subject to change. ©2019 Painters Supply & Equipment Co. 

 

JULY 2018 SPECIALS 

 

 SEPTEMBER 2019 SPECIALS 

Contact your nearest Painters Supply & Equipment Co. location today! (800) 589-8100 

SPECIAL PRICING ENDS SEPTEMBER 30, 2019 

Edge Light Weight Gold Body Filler 

Edge Gold Filler is a Lightweight Filler designed for professional use to repair damaged 

body panels where increased productivity, decreased material cost and quality results 

are desired.  Its non-clog formula easily sands with 80 grit sandpaper, eliminating the 

need for coarse grits that can cause sand scratch swelling 

FIB200501 

List Price $29.27 

SPECIAL PR!CE: $15.95 



 

 

QUALITY PRODUCTS THAT YOU CAN TRUST!  
While supplies last and subject to change. ©2019 Painters Supply & Equipment Co. 

 

JULY 2018 SPECIALS 

 

 SEPTEMBER 2019 SPECIALS 

Contact your nearest Painters Supply & Equipment Co. location today! (800) 589-8100 

SPECIAL PRICING ENDS SEPTEMBER 30, 2019 

 ITEM # SIZE  SPECIAL PR!CE 

Blue Poly PSE01BP12 12” roll $13.29 

Masking Paper PSE01BP18 18” roll $20.39 

 PSE01BP36 36” roll $43.59 
 

    

Gator Back Poly PSE01GB12 12” roll  $12.69 

Masking Paper PSE01GB18 18” roll  $18.99 

 PSE01GB36 36” roll  $37.99 

     

Green PSE01GM12 12” roll $7.59 

Masking Paper PSE01GM18 18” roll $11.29 

 PSE01GM36 36” roll $22.59 

 
 

White Fluoro PSE01WF12 12” roll   $13.39 

Masking Paper PSE01WF18 18” roll $19.89 

 PSE01WF36 36” roll $39.99 



 

 

QUALITY PRODUCTS THAT YOU CAN TRUST!  
While supplies last and subject to change. ©2019 Painters Supply & Equipment Co. 

 

JULY 2018 SPECIALS 

 

 SEPTEMBER 2019 SPECIALS 

Contact your nearest Painters Supply & Equipment Co. location today! (800) 589-8100 

SPECIAL PRICING ENDS SEPTEMBER 30, 2019 

PART # DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE SPECIAL PR!CE 

SEM39357 Flexible Urethane Foam $57.74 $42.95 

SEM39377 Seam Sealer $49.15 $34.95 

SEM39747 
Multi-Purpose                     

Panel Adhesive 
$52.19 $39.95 

SEM39767 
Problem Plastic                      

Repair Material 
$57.94 $43.25 

SEM39777 
High-Build Self Leveling    

Seam Sealer 
$51.63 $38.50 

SEM39847 
Multi-Plastic                      

Repair Material 
$56.39 $41.50 

SEM40377 
Heavy Bodied Black        

Seam Sealer 
$41.66 $31.75 

SEM40507 Quick Set 50 $57.17 $42.75 


